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European Digital Innovation Hubs InfoDay

10th July 2020
9:00 - 12:30

MODERAGAO: MARTA CANDEIAS, ANI

9:30

10:00

10:45

11:30

12:00

Welcome
Jodo Neves, Economic Affairs Secretary of State, Ministry for Economy and Digital
Transition

European Digital Innovation Hubs

Anne Marie Sassen, Deputy Head of Unit, Technologies and Systems for Digitising
Industry, DG CNECT A2, European Commission

Questions & Answers

Digital Innovation Hubs Expression of Interest (national level)

Pedro Cilinio, Head of Investment for business innovation and Competitiveness,
IAPMEI

Ana Costa Paula, Head of Unit for Business Policy, DGAE

Questions & Answers

Open Discussion
Closing Remarks

André de Aragdo Azevedo, Digital Transition Secretary of State, Ministry for
Economy and Digital Transition

WORKSHOP

14:30

17:30

Workshops on the initiative of the national network of 'Digital Innovation Hubs'
(DIH):

. Selection criteria DIH and EDIH

o Areas (technological and application) and services DIH and EDIHs

o DIH and EDIHs funding




