

European Digital Innovation Hubs InfoDay 10th July 2020

9:00 - 12:30

MODERAÇÃO: MARTA CANDEIAS, ANI

9:30	Welcome		
	João Neves, Economic Affairs Secretary of State, Ministry for Economy and Digital Transition		
10:00	European Digital Innovation Hubs		
	Anne Marie Sassen, Deputy Head of Unit, Technologies and Systems for Digitising Industry, DG CNECT A2, European Commission Questions & Answers		
10:45	Digital Innovation Hubs Expression of Interest (national level)		
	Pedro Cilínio, Head of Investment for business innovation and Competitiveness, IAPMEI		
	Ana Costa Paula, Head of Unit for Business Policy, DGAE Questions & Answers		
11:30	Open Discussion		
12:00	Closing Remarks André de Aragão Azevedo, Digital Transition Secretary of State, Ministry for Economy and Digital Transition		

WORKSHOP

14:30	Workshops on the initiative of the national network of 'Digital Innovation Hubs' (DIH):		
	•	Selection criteria DIH and EDIH	
	•	Areas (technological and application) and services DIH and EDIHs	
17:30	•	DIH and EDIHs funding	